Fixture Torneo Apertura 2020 — 2° Division Caballeros

Hojal

Dia
FECHA 1
15/03/2020
15/03/2020
15/03/2020
15/03/2020
15/03/2020
15/03/2020
15/03/2020
FECHA 2
29/03/2020
29/03/2020
29/03/2020
29/03/2020
29/03/2020
29/03/2020
29/03/2020
FECHA 3
05/04/2020
05/04/2020
05/04/2020
05/04/2020
05/04/2020
05/04/2020
05/04/2020
FECHA 4
19/04/2020
19/04/2020
19/04/2020
19/04/2020
19/04/2020
19/04/2020
19/04/2020
FECHA 5
26/04/2020
26/04/2020
26/04/2020
26/04/2020
26/04/2020
26/04/2020
26/04/2020
FECHA 6
10/05/2020
10/05/2020
10/05/2020

Local

Esc. Manuel Dorrego B
Cideco

SAG Lomas de Zamora B
UBA (Ciudad Universitaria)
Ferro Carril Oeste C

Mun. San Miguel

Afalp

UAI Urquiza

Mufiiz

Mun. Vicente Lépez B
Inst. Grilli

San Fernando Handball B
Afalp

SAG Villa Ballester C

AUXH Vinculo Ganadero
Esc. Manuel Dorrego B
Cideco

SAG Lomas de Zamora B
UBA (Ciudad Universitaria)
Ferro Carril Oeste C

Mun. San Miguel

Mufiiz

Mun. Vicente L6pez B
Inst. Grilli

San Fernando Handball B
Afalp

Mun. San Miguel

SAG Villa Ballester C

UAI Urquiza

AUXH Vinculo Ganadero
Esc. Manuel Dorrego B
Cideco

SAG Lomas de Zamora B
UBA (Ciudad Universitaria)
Ferro Carril Oeste C

Mun. Vicente L6pez B
Inst. Grilli
San Fernando Handball B

Visitante

AUXH Vinculo Ganadero
UAI Urquiza

Mufiiz

Mun. Vicente Lépez B
Inst. Grilli A

San Fernando Handball B
SAG Villa Ballester C

Esc. Manuel Dorrego B
Cideco

SAG Lomas de Zamora B
UBA (Ciudad Universitaria)
Ferro Carril Oeste C

Mun. San Miguel

AUXH Vinculo Ganadero

UAI Urquiza

Mufiiz

Mun. Vicente Lépez B
Inst. Grilli

San Fernando Handball B
Afalp

SAG Villa Ballester C

AUXH Vinculo Ganadero
Esc. Manuel Dorrego B
Cideco

SAG Lomas de Zamora B
UBA (Ciudad Universitaria)
Ferro Carril Oeste C

UAI Urquiza

Mufiiz A

Mun. Vicente L6pez B
Inst. Grilli A

San Fernando Handball B
Afalp

Mun. San Miguel A
SAG Villa Ballester C

UAI Urquiza

AUXH Vinculo Ganadero
Esc. Manuel Dorrego B
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Estado

Programado
Programado
Programado
Programado
Programado
Programado
Programado

Programado
Programado
Programado
Programado
Programado
Programado
Programado

Programado
Programado
Programado
Programado
Programado
Programado
Programado

Programado
Programado
Programado
Programado
Programado
Programado
Programado

Programado
Programado
Programado
Programado
Programado
Programado
Programado

Programado
Programado
Programado




10/05/2020
10/05/2020
10/05/2020
10/05/2020
FECHA7
17/05/2020
17/05/2020
17/05/2020
17/05/2020
17/05/2020
17/05/2020
17/05/2020
FECHA 8
24/05/2020
24/05/2020
24/05/2020
24/05/2020
24/05/2020
24/05/2020
24/05/2020
Fecha9
31/05/2020
31/05/2020
31/05/2020
31/05/2020
31/05/2020
31/05/2020
31/05/2020
FECHA 10
07/06/2020
07/06/2020
07/06/2020
07/06/2020
07/06/2020
07/06/2020
07/06/2020
FECHA 11
14/06/2020
14/06/2020
14/06/2020
14/06/2020
14/06/2020
14/06/2020
14/06/2020
FECHA 12
28/06/2020
28/06/2020
28/06/2020

Afalp

Mun. San Miguel
Ferro Carril Oeste C
SAG Villa Ballester C

Mufiz

UAI Urquiza

AUXH Vinculo Ganadero
Esc. Manuel Dorrego B
Cideco

SAG Lomas de Zamora B
UBA (Ciudad Universitaria)

Inst. Grilli A
San Fernando Handball B
Afalp

Mun. San Miguel

Ferro Carril Oeste C

UBA (Ciudad Universitaria)
SAG Villa Ballester C

Mun. Vicente Lépez B
Mufiiz

UAI Urquiza

AUXH Vinculo Ganadero
Esc. Manuel Dorrego B
Cideco

SAG Lomas de Zamora B

San Fernando Handball B
Afalp

Mun. San Miguel

Ferro Carril Oeste C

UBA (Ciudad Universitaria)
SAG Lomas de Zamora B
SAG Villa Ballester C

Inst. Grilli

Mun. Vicente L6pez B
Mufiiz

UAI Urquiza

AUXH Vinculo Ganadero
Esc. Manuel Dorrego B
Cideco

Afalp
Mun. San Miguel
Ferro Carril Oeste C

Hojal

Cideco

SAG Lomas de Zamora B
UBA (Ciudad Universitaria)
Mufiiz

Mun. Vicente Lépez B
Inst. Grilli

San Fernando Handball B
Afalp

Mun. San Miguel

Ferro Carril Oeste C
SAG Villa Ballester C

Mufiiz

UAI Urquiza

AUXH Vinculo Ganadero A
Esc. Manuel Dorrego B
Cideco

SAG Lomas de Zamora B
Mun. Vicente Lépez B

Inst. Grilli

San Fernando Handball B
Afalp

Mun. San Miguel

Ferro Carril Oeste C

UBA (Ciudad Universitaria)
SAG Villa Ballester C

Mun. Vicente L6pez B
Mufiiz

UAI Urquiza

AUXH Vinculo Ganadero
Esc. Manuel Dorrego B
Cideco

Inst. Grilli

San Fernando Handball B
Afalp

Mun. San Miguel

Ferro Carril Oeste C

UBA (Ciudad Universitaria)
SAG Lomas de Zamora B
SAG Villa Ballester C

Inst. Grilli

Mun. Vicente L6pez B
Mufiiz
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Programado
Programado
Programado
Programado

Programado
Programado
Programado
Programado
Programado
Programado
Programado

Programado
Programado
Programado
Programado
Programado
Programado
Programado

Programado
Programado
Programado
Programado
Programado
Programado
Programado

Programado
Programado
Programado
Programado
Programado
Programado
Programado

Programado
Programado
Programado
Programado
Programado
Programado
Programado

Programado
Programado
Programado




28/06/2020
28/06/2020
28/06/2020
28/06/2020
FECHA 13
05/07/2020
05/07/2020
05/07/2020
05/07/2020
05/07/2020
05/07/2020
05/07/2020

UBA (Ciudad Universitaria)
SAG Lomas de Zamora B
Cideco

San Fernando Handball B

San Fernando Handball B
Inst. Grilli

Mun. Vicente Lépez B
Mufiz

UAI Urquiza

AUXH Vinculo Ganadero
SAG Villa Ballester C

Hojal

UAI Urquiza

AUXH Vinculo Ganadero
Esc. Manuel Dorrego B
SAG Villa Ballester C

Afalp

Mun. San Miguel

Ferro Carril Oeste C

UBA (Ciudad Universitaria)
SAG Lomas de Zamora B
Cideco

Esc. Manuel Dorrego B

Programado
Programado
Programado
Programado

Programado
Programado
Programado
Programado
Programado

Programado
Programado

Pagina 3




Hojal
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Hojal
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Hojal
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